ODEGN

TASTING PLATES

Pan Polle Enrellado

Free range chicken breast rolled and stuffed with plums in o tarragon white wine sauce

Pan fried Gambas Al Fil Fil
Fan fried prewns in a |:u'| pil souce

Brochetas de Langostinos

Prawn skewers arilled with chilli butter souce

Brochetas de Pollo

Grilled chicken skewers marinated in leman, chilli and garlic

Pan Fried Caballa #

Fan fried mackerel with caponata in a light soya orange sauce

Albondigas
Beef and pork meatballs with spiced tormate sauce

Croquettes de Samon Serrano

Cmquerres filled with Serrano ham and béchame! souce

Patatas Bravas (v)
Dcep fried cubes of potatoes with spi:e:l tamato sauce
Add Charize

Pan Fried Salmon

Salmen with cavier veloute and classic gurnish

Paella (vo)

Traditional Putlla with v:aembles saffron rice chicken and choriza, or mixed seafood

€8.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€6.95

€5.95

€3.95

€1.00

€7.95

€8.95

CREON

TASTING PLATES

Fish Cakes
Cod and smoked haddock with spicy tomato and onion chutney

Almond-Rolled Goats Cheese # (v)

Beetroot and watercress solad

Baked and Filled Aubergine (v)

With ricotta and goats cheese and light tornate sauce

Crab Salad {veo)

Enby gern with crab, apph and avecado tossed in a lime drcssina

Steamed Mussels

Cooked in 3ar|i: and tarragon cream sauce

Caprese Salad on Toast * (v)
Buffala mezzarella with beef tamato, mint and basil pesto

Chorizo and Smoked Chicken

Chorizo and smoked chicken cooked in a cream souce

Herb Crusted Rack of Lamb

Rack of lamb with char-aril]cd -.regctnl:ulas and a chacalate and cherry sauce

Odeon Fish Stew

Fresh seasonal fish cooked in o termate and vegefabh.- stew

Mini Platter of Serrano Ham with a Selection of Cheese (vo)
Srall

Lurse

€9.95

€7.95

€6.95

€7.95

€6.50

€6.95

€8.50

€10.95

€7.50

€9.95
€18.95



