ODEON

TASTING PLATES

ODEON

TASTING PLATES

Pan Pollo Enrollado Free range chicken breast rolled and stuffed with plums in a tarragon white wine sauce	€8.95	Fish Cakes	€9.95
		Cod and smoked haddock with spicy tomato and onion chutney	
Pan fried Gambas Al Pil Pil	€7.95	Almond-Rolled Goats Cheese * (v)	€7.95
Pan fried prawns in a pil pil sauce		Beetroot and watercress salad	C/.55
Brochetas de Langostinos	€7.95	Baked and Filled Aubergine (v)	€6.95
Prawn skewers grilled with chilli butter sauce		With ricotta and goats cheese and light tomato sauce	
Brochetas de Pollo	€7.95	Crab Salad (vo)	€7.95
Grilled chicken skewers marinated in lemon, chilli and garlic		Baby gem with crab, apple and avocado tossed in a lime dressing	
Pan Fried Caballa *	€7.95	Steamed Mussels	€6.50
Pan fried mackerel with caponato in a light soya orange sauce		Cooked in garlic and tarragon cream sauce	
Albondigas	€6.95	Caprese Salad on Toast * (v)	€6.95
Beef and pork meatballs with spiced tomato sauce		Buffalo mozzarella with beef tomato, mint and basil pesto	
Croquettes de Samon Serrano	€5.95	Chorizo and Smoked Chicken	€8.50
Croquettes filled with Serrano ham and béchamel sauce		Chorizo and smoked chicken cooked in a cream sauce	
Patatas Bravas (v)	€3.95	Herb Crusted Rack of Lamb	€10.95
Deep fried cubes of potatoes with spiced tomato sauce		Rack of lamb with char-grilled vegetables and a chocolate and cherry sauce	
Add Chorizo	€1.00	Odeon Fish Stew	€7.50
Pan Fried Salmon	€7.95	Fresh seasonal fish cooked in a tomato and vegetable stew	
Salmon with caviar veloute and classic garnish		Mini Platter of Serrano Ham with a Selection of Cheese (vo)	
		Small	€9.95
Paella (vo)	€8.95	Large	€18.95
Traditional paella with vegetables saffron rice chicken and chorizo, or mixed seafood			